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STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

CHAPTER 1 9 a -

No. 62 AN ORDINANCE IN AMENDMENT OF CHAPTER 1987-31,
APPROVED OCTOBER 20, 1987, ENTITLED "AN ORDINANCE IN AMENDMENT OF
CHAPTER 1987-20, APPROVED JUNE 25, 1987, ENTITLED: 'AN ORDINANCE

ESTABLISHING A COMPENSATION PLAN FOR THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE AND

REPEALING CHAPTER 1986-32, APPROVED JUNE 26, 1986,'' AS AMENDED,"

RELATIVE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTION AND STANDARDS, AS AMENDED.

Approved February 1 1 , 1988

Be it ordained by the City of Providence:

SECTION 1. Chapter 1987-31 of the Ordinances of the
City of Providence is hereby amended to read as follows:

ADD

Recording Secretary, Boards of Review

Legal Secretary (Prosecution)

Chief, Structures and Zoning

Supervisor, Structures and Zoning

Assistant Supervisor, Structures and Zoning

Grade ~l

12

19

$36,644.92/yr.

24

22

Under EMERGENCY, TEMPORARY, SEASONAL, AND PART TIME

Clerk Stenographer III (Part Time)

,̀O W

Administrative Coordinator
(Inspection and Standards)

Assistant Prosecution Coordinator

Chairman, Housing Board of Review

Member, Housing Board of Review

DELETE

Counsel Building Inspector II

Counsel Building Inspector I

FROM

22,457.52/yr.

23,745.80/yr.

3,000.00/yr.

750.00/yr.

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon

its passage. '!
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$60/Meeting

$50/Meeting
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